SUMP & SEWAGE
ACCESSORIES
Prevents backup and
ensure longevity of the
system
Toll Free: 1-800-561-3164
boshart.com
Rev. 5.0

13-1
CARev. 5.0
Contact your sales rep for any further information
LIQUID LEVEL ALARMS
Boshart’s liquid level alarms are a multipurpose alarm that can be used in a wide variety of applications such as: cisterns, residential sewage
basins, septic tanks, sump basins, holding tanks, pump chambers, water tanks, and any others where detection of high or liquid level
conditions is required. They use a low voltage switch circuit and have a battery (not included) backup for temporary protection during power
outages.
These alarms are for indoor use. Dual rated alarms for either indoor or outdoor use are available.
• cULus Listed to ANSI/UL 2017 & CSA C22.2 No. 205 Standards
Temperature Range: 0°F to 140°F (-18°C to 60°C)
Part No. Cord Length Quantity List
Price - AL1 L2
List Price Effective: April 27, 2020
Pump Down, Voltage: 120 VAC
850H-10 10' 24 $ 192.25
850H-20 20' 20 $ 199.92
850H-30 30' 12 $ 217.92
850H-50 50' 12 $ 243.38
Pump Up, Voltage: 120 VAC
850L-10 10' 24 $ 192.25
850L-20 20' 20 $ 199.92
850L-30 30' 12 $ 217.92

CA
Contact your sales rep for any further information
FLOAT SWITCHES
Boshart’s float switches feature an internal structure that contains precision molded parts with only two moving pieces. A steel ball moves
through a solidly constructed housing to activate a switch arm that triggers a miniature snap action switch. The floats are supplied with
jacketed cords, series (piggyback) plugs which eliminates the need for internal wiring in the pump motor. The units can also be supplied
without plugs or in various lead lengths.
• cULus Listed to ANSI/UL 508 & CSA-C22.2 No. 14 Standards
Temperature Range: Up to 140°F (60°C)
Part No. Cord Length Single Phase
Electrical Rating
Quantity List
Price - AL1 L2
List Price Effective: April 27, 2020
Pump Down, Voltage: 120 VAC, Housing: Polypropylene
862D-120-10 10' 1/2hp @ 120V 10 $ 58.08
862D-120-15 15' 1/2hp @ 120V 10 $ 67.22
862D-120-20 20' 1/2hp @ 120V 10 $ 77.90
Pump Up, Voltage: 120 VAC, Housing: Polypropylene
862U-120-10 10' 1/2hp @ 120V 10 $ 58.08
862U-120-15 15' 1/2hp @ 120V 10 $ 67.22
862U-120-20 20' 1/2hp @ 120V 10 $ 77.90
Pump Down, Voltage: 120 VAC, Housing: PVC
860D-120-10 10' 1/2hp @ 120V 24 $ 58.76
860D-120-15 15' 1/2hp @ 120V 24 $ 64.86
860D-120-20 20' 1/2hp @ 120V 24 $ 71.42
860D-120-30 30' 1/2hp @ 120V 12 $ 85.70
860D-120-50 50' 1/2hp @ 120V 12 $ 118.49
Pump Up, Voltage: 120 VAC, Housing: PVC
860U-120-10 10' 1/2hp @ 120V 24 $ 58.76
860U-120-15 15' 1/2hp @ 120V 24 $ 62.15
860U-120-20 20' 1/2hp @ 120V 24 $ 71.42
860U-120-30 30' 1/2hp @ 120V 12 $ 85.70
860U-120-50 50' 1/2hp @ 120V 12 $ 118.49
Pump Down, Voltage: 120 VAC, Housing: PVC
870D-120-10 10' 1hp @ 120V 24 $ 115.90
870D-120-20 20' 1hp @ 120V 24 $ 128.15
870D-120-30 30' 1hp @ 120V 12 $ 140.91
Pump Up, Voltage: 120 VAC, Housing: PVC
870U-120-10 10' 1hp @ 120V 24 $ 115.90
870U-120-20 20' 1hp @ 120V 24 $ 128.15
870U-120-30 30' 1hp @ 120V 12 $ 136.85
Pump Down, Voltage: 240 VAC, Housing: PVC
860D-240-10 10' 1hp @ 240V 24 $ 63.74
860D-240-15 15' 1hp @ 240V 24 $ 66.89
860D-240-20 20' 1hp @ 240V 24 $ 76.86
Pump Up, Voltage: 240 VAC, Housing: PVC
860U-240-10 10' 1hp @ 240V 24 $ 61.08
860U-240-15 15' 1hp @ 240V 24 $ 66.89
860U-240-20 20' 1hp @ 240V 24 $ 76.86
Pump Down, Voltage: 240 VAC, Housing: PVC
870D-240-10 10' 2hp @ 240V 24 $ 119.76
870D-240-20 20' 2hp @ 240V 24 $ 138.82
870D-240-30 30' 2hp @ 240V 12 $ 148.25
Pump Up, Voltage: 240 VAC, Housing: PVC
870U-240-10 10' 2hp @ 240V 24 $ 119.76
870U-240-20 20' 2hp @ 240V 24 $ 138.82
870U-240-30 30' 2hp @ 240V 12 $ 152.50
Toll Free: 1-800-561-3164
boshart.com
13-3
CARev. 5.0
Contact your sales rep for any further information
CONTROL SENSOR SWITCHES
Boshart's control sensor switches are used for level sensing for alarms and pump control panels. The sensor switch does not have a plug,
but the cord is skived to connect to terminals in a panel.
• cULus Listed to ANSI/UL 508 & CSA-C22.2 No. 14 Standards
Temperature Range: 0°F to 140°F (-18°C to 60°C)
Part No. Cord Length Single Phase
Electrical Rating
Quantity List
Price - AL1 L2
List Price Effective: April 27, 2020
Pump Down, Voltage: 120 VAC
• Two wire connection
880NO-10 10' 1/4hp @ 120V 24 $ 52.00
880NO-15 15' 1/4hp @ 120V 24 $ 56.53
880NO-20 20' 1/4hp @ 120V 24 $ 61.05
880NO-30 30' 1/4hp @ 120V 12 $ 78.13
Pump Up, Voltage: 120 VAC
• Two wire connection
880NC-10 10' 1/4hp @ 120V 24 $ 52.00
Pump Up or Pump Down, Voltage: 120 VAC
• Three wire connection
880NOC-10 10' 1/4hp @ 120V 24 $ 67.71
880NOC-20 20' 1/4hp @ 120V 24 $ 76.40
880NOC-30 30' 1/4hp @ 120V 12 $ 88.80
CABLE WEIGHTS
Boshart's cable weights allow for easy adjustment of the tether length on sensor/non-internally weighted float switches.
Part No. Quantity List
Price - AL1 L2